Pumpkit Reference Guide
Keep it safe, keep it Schwing!
Phone: 888-SCHWING (724-9464)
Fax: 651-429-2112
M-Rock E-Rock B-Rock
E/B-Rock HopperM-Rock Hopper
How to Order Parts
To place an order for spare parts, you can order on line at
schwingparts.com , or you can call our toll free parts line from
anywhere in the continental United States, except Minnesota.
Parts department hours are Monday through Friday, 6:00 AM to
6:00 PM (central time).
Orders will also be accepted via fax, 24 hours/day.
Phone:
1- 888-SCHWING (724-9464) or (800) 328 - 9635
Fax:
 (651) 429 - 2112
Whenever you call the factory for spare parts or service, have
the unit model number handy. You can find the model and serial
number on the ID tag that is mounted to the subframe of the unit.
The main ID tag gives information about the entire unit, the
pumpkit, the hydraulic systems, and the year of manufacture.
The unit serial number is stamped into the subframe immediately
below this tag.
SUBSIDIARY OF
SUBSIDIARIA DE
Schwing America
5900 Centerville Rd
White Bear, MN 55127
Phone: 651-429-0999
This product is covered by one or more U.S. patents - see patent decal /Este producto está cubierto por una o más patentes de Estados Unidos-vea la etiqueta
MODEL
MODELO
YEAR
AÑO
SERIAL #
# DE SERIE
MAX.
Strokes Per Minute
Emboladad Máximas por minuto
Material Pressure
Presión del Material
Schwing Gmbh
Heerstrasse 9-27
D-44653 Herne / Germany
Phone +49-2325-987-0
Concrete
Pump / Bomba
De Concreto
P.S.I.
bar
Agitator
El Agitador
AccumulatorBoom
Pluma El Acumulador
Cooler
Enfiador
HYDRUALIC PRESSURES/PRESIONES HIDRAULICAS
P.S.I.
bar
P.S.I.
bar
P.S.I.
bar
P.S.I.
bar
P.S.I.
bar
2 5 2 5 H - 6 / S 3 9 S X 3 9 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 8
1 1 6 9 1 8
5 0 7 5 2 9 0 04 4 9 5 2 9 0 0 1 4 5
3 5 0 2 0 03 1 0 2 0 0 1 05 0 7 5 2 9 0 0 4 4 9 5 2 9 0 0
30
33